
 

 

 

High Hopes Preschool Academic Calendar - Families 2025-26 
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Nov 2025  Dec 2025  Jan 2026 
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Feb 2026  Mar 2026  Apr 2026 
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May 2026  Jun 2026  Jul 2026 
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24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30     26 27 28 29 30 31  
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High Hopes Preschool Closed  School Optional (Add’l Cost) - Premium Care Days & Camp High Hopes 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Day Date Activity 

Monday-Friday (No Students) July 28-Aug 1 Staf f  Professional Development / School Reset 

Monday-Tuesday (No Students) Aug 4-5 Staf f  Professional Development / School Reset 

Monday Aug 4 Open House, 3:30 - 5:30 

Wednesday Aug 6 First Day of  School 

Monday (No School) Sept 1 Labor Day 

Friday (Students ½ day) Sept 19 Noon Dismissal - Professional Development 

Monday-Friday Oct 6-10 
Fall Break - Premium Care Days, M-F. Additional cost, 
sign-up required, limited seats available 

Friday (Students ½ day) Oct 31 Noon Dismissal - Professional Development 

Friday (Students ½ day) Nov 14 Noon Dismissal - Professional Development 

Monday-Friday  Nov 24-28 
Thanksgiving Holiday - Premium Care Days, M-T. 
Additional cost, sign-up required, limited seats available 

Friday (Students ½ day) Dec 19 Class Parties – Noon Dismissal 

Monday-Friday (No School) Dec 22 – Jan 2 Winter Break 

Friday (No School) Jan 2 Staf f  Professional Development 

Monday Jan 5 First day back for students 

Friday (Students ½ day) Jan 16 Noon Dismissal - Professional Development 

Monday  Jan 19 
MLK Day - Premium Care Day. Additional cost, sign-up 
required, limited seats available 

Friday (Students ½ day) Feb. 13 Noon Dismissal - Professional Development 

Friday (Students ½ day) Mar 6 Noon Dismissal - Professional Development 

Monday-Friday Mar 9-13 
Spring Break - Premium Care Days, M-F. Additional 
cost, sign-up required, limited seats available 

Friday (No School) Apr 3 Good Friday 

Friday (Students ½ day) Apr 24 Noon dismissal- professional development 

Friday (Students ½ day) May 22 Graduation - Noon dismissal 

Monday (No Students) May 25 Memorial Day 

Tuesday-Friday (No Students) May 26-29 Staf f  Professional Development / School Reset 

Summer Session – Camp High Hopes 
June 
July 

Camp High Hopes. Additional cost, sign-up required. 
June 1-5, 8-12, 15-19, 22-26, June 29 – July 1, July 6-
10, 13-17, 20-24, 27-31. 

Thursday – Friday (No Students) July 2-3 Independence Day 

Monday-Friday (No Students)  Aug 3-7, ‘26 Staf f  Professional Development / School Reset 

 

2025-26 - Clinic Closures 

Day  Date  Activity 

Monday - Tuesday  August 4-5  Professional Development (Clinic Closed) 

Monday  September 1  Labor Day  

Friday  October 10  Fall Break  

Wednesday – Friday  November 26 - 28 Thanksgiving Break  

Monday – Friday  Dec 22 – Jan 2 Winter Break  

Monday January 5 Professional Development (Clinic Closed) 

Friday  April 3  Good Friday  

Monday  May 25 Memorial Day  

Friday  July 3 Independence Day  
 


